PR 6207
Beam Type Load Cell
10kg… 200kg Type D1/C3
• Easy to install
• Full stainless steel construction
• Wide temperature range
• Resistant against vibration
• Hermetically sealed, IP 67

green, (+) meas./LC out
screen
Order information
Nominal Load Version Max. usable load Destructive load Packing Weight
Type Emax (in % of Emax) (in % of Emax) gross/net
PR6207/11 10kg D1/C3 150 > 300 280 x 160 x 90mm 0,9kg/0,5kg
PR6207/21 20kg D1/C3 150 > 300 280 x 160 x 90mm 0,9kg/0,5kg
PR6207/51 50kg D1/C3 150 > 300 280 x 160 x 90mm 0,9kg/0,5kg
PR6207/12 100kg D1/C3 150 > 300 280 x 160 x 90mm 0,9kg/0,5kg
PR6207/22 200kg D1/C3 150 > 300 280 x 160 x 90mm 0,9kg/0,5kg
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Tel. +49.40.67960.303
Fax +49.40.67960.383
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed in Germany.
n/sart • C
9498 762 07001
Version 09.2005
Further options
Type Description Dimensions Order number
PR6130/08 Plastic Cable junction box for all industrial applications, max. 8 load cells 250 x 180 x 90mm 9405 361 30081
PR6130/04 Cable junction box Aluminium, grey painted, IP 68, for all industrial 175 x 80 x 57mm 9405 361 30041
applications, max. 4 load cells
PR6130/64 Stainless steel material stainless steel 1.4301, IP 68, IP 69K, 195 x 114 x 59mm 9405 361 30642
cable junction box for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W &M applications,
max. 4 load cells
PR6130/68 Stainless steel material stainless steel 1.4404, IP 68,  200 x 160 x 60mm 9405 361 21682
cable junction box for all industrial, applications, max. 8 load cells
PR6135 Extension cable for all applications, grey D = 9mm 9405 361 35. . 2
PR6135/..A Extension cable, armoured for all applications, grey D = 13mm 9405 361 35. . 9
PR6136 Extension cable for intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 11mm 9405 361 36. . 2
PR6136/..A Extension cable, armoured for intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 13mm 9405 361 36. . 9
Type Description Dimensions Order number
PR6007/00N Mounting kit material St37, zinc plated, yellow chromated 9405 360 07001
PR6007/00S Mounting kit material 1.4301 9405 360 07002
Dimensions in mm